Gwen Thomas



Gwen Thomas is a Plant City native and is dedicated to youth development through education, historic restoration, workforce development, and sports activities.

She is a graduate of Canal Zone College, with a degree in Business. Mrs. Thomas is an active volunteer in the community, having served on the Hillsborough County Community Action Board, the Parks, Recreation, Conservation Board for Hillsborough County.

She is currently a member of several local organizations including the Plant City Arts Council, Plant City Photo Archives, Aspire, Executive Director of

Bealsville, Inc., the GFWC Woman's Club of Plant City, the Plant City Library Foundation and the Improvement League of Plant City, Inc.